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

HALIBURTON LAKE $359,900
• Winterized 4 Bedroom Cottage!
• Finished Recroom & Walkout Basement!
• Detached Garage! Yr Rd Twp Road.
•  Stunning Main Lake Views & Clean Rocky Shoreline!
• North West Exp - Beautiful Sunsets!
• Great Swimming, Boating & Fishing!

LONG LAKE - $359,000
•  Absolute Privacy- Approx 1450 Ft of Clean Sand/Rock 

Shoreline!
• Cute 3 Bdrm Cottage Plus Sauna at Waters Edge!
• Approx 167 Acres of Managed Forest!
• Boating & Fishing on Long & Miskwabit Lakes!
• What a Rare Find!

1-800-465-2984
OFFICE: 705-457-1011 EXT: 226

john@johnparish.net
www.johnparish.net

Marj & John 
Parish

Sales Representatives

LAKE KASHAGAWIGAMOG!  - $839,000
• Custom Waterfront Bungalow on the 5 Lake Chain!
• Hardwood Flooring, Stone Fireplace, Gourmet Kitchen!
•  Main Floor Master With Ensuite! Full Finished Basement!
•  All Encompassed with Stunning Big Lake Views & 

Magnifi cent Sunsets!
• Just Minutes to Haliburton & Golf Course!

• Private, Flat Level Lots, Windswept Hemlock & Pine Trees!
• 2 Separated Deeded Lots- Winterized Cottage on One - Bunkie That
• Sleeps 5 on the Other Lot! 
• Professionally Landscaped With Granite Patios!
• Multiple Sun Exposures on a Level Rocky Point with Stunning Sunset Views!
• Clean Deep Shoreline! Year Round Twp Rd For Year Round Enjoyment!

MAJESTIC KENNISIS LAKE! $847,700

RE/MAX NORTH COUNTRY 
REALTY INC, BROKERAGE

1-800-465-2984
Offi ce: 705-457-1011 EXT: 226

JOHN@JOHNPARISH.NET
WWW.JOHNPARISH.NET

Home: 705-457-2986

SOLD!
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SALERNO LAKE $399,000
• Four season 3 bedroom
• Full basement with walkout
• Stone fi replace, wood fl oors
• Wrap around deck, hot tub
• Gorgeous shoreline and view

SALERNO LAKE $429,000
• 3+2 bedrooms, 3 baths
• Wood fl oors, full basement
• 1200 sf + bunkie, very private
• 195 feet shoreline with lg. dock
• Gorgeous waterfront, level lot

CRYSTAL LAKE $329,000
• 3+ bedroom, boathouse + garage
• Full basement with walkout
• Large sunroom on lakeside
• Clean shoreline and great view
• Deep water, excellent swimming

DAVIS LAKE $264,900
• Spacious 4 bedroom
• Hardwood fl oors, new bathroom
• Situated on a pretty, level lot 
• Sandy wade-in shoreline
• Excellent swimming and boating

KINMOUNT  $225,000
• year-round 2+1 bedroom home 
• 2 baths, wood fl oors, great kitchen
• Many updates, some work still required
• 25 acres – very private with large pond
• Across the road from Crystal Lake

Diane Knupp
Sales Representative
Phone: 705-488-3077 
 Cell: 705-340-2428
E-mail: diane@dianeknupp.com  
www.dianeknupp.com

Top 5% of 
Realtors 

based on 2012 
Sales 

Commissions

KINMOUNT HOME + 100 ACRES $450,000
• Custom built 2,000 sq ft log home 
• Hardwood fl oors, custom kitchen
• Above ground pool with lg. deck
• Additional 1,000 sf heated studio
• Very private, gardens and stream

FORTESQUE LAKE $459,000
• 6 bedroom country home on 32 acres!
• 535 feet of shoreline, south exposure
• 3,000+ sq ft, 2 bathrooms, laundry
• Family room, Rec room plus livingroom
• Very private, carport, barn

SALERNO LAKE $290,000 
• 3 bedroom open concept
• New kitchen cupboards
• Updated windows, bathroom
• Updated electric, new shingles
• Great swimming, west exposure!

SALERNO LAKE $369,900 
• Updated 3 bedroom 
• Open concept, pine fl oors
• 133 feet shoreline, sand beach
• 2 docks, gorgeous waterfront
• Deep water, great swimming

NEW PRICE!



LOADS OF POTENTIAL! - $429,900
Gorgeous level lot, sand beach & view on one 
of our best… Haliburton Lake. Good buildings – 
just need Interior updating. Bunkie & boathouse.  
This is going to make you an excellent cottage 
property with a little modernizing.

LOG HOME LIVING - $289,000
Immaculate 2 storey log home nestled in the 
forest. Just minutes to Haliburton. Garage, 
gardens, pond, porch & so much more!

PERCY LAKE $538,000
“Turn-Key” cottage or home. 3BR quality custom 
built with lots of extra room. Landscaped, 
stonework to 107 ft clean rock shoreline. Open 
concept With honey pine cathedral ceilings & oak 
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
•	 Ideal	location	–	walk	to	everything!
•	Great	Opportunity!		Don’t	miss	out!

•	2	seasonal	3	bedroom	cottages	
•	Access	to	Lake	Kashagawigamog
•	Separate	deeds	shared	drilled	well
•	Close	to	both	Minden	&	Haliburton

•	3	BR	post	&	beam	home	with	garage/shop	
•	70	Acres	overlooking	Portage	Lake
•	50%	ownership	in	150’	waterfront	lot
•	Easy	Access,	2.5	hrs	from	GTA

•	 Stunning	home/cottage	completely	new-build
•	 4	BR,	2.5	baths	ICF	construction
•	 Solid	Cherry	Cabinets,	granite	counter	tops
•	Private	Lot,	quiet	bay,	Year	round	access

Andrew Hodgson
Broker	of	Record	/	Owner
Century	21	Granite	Realty	Group	Ltd,	Brokerage
2	IGA	Road,	Minden

Phone:	705-286-2138	Cell:	705-854-0130
andrew@century21granite.com

www.century21granite.com
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immaculate home on 4.5 acres  
$264,900

Minden Home 
$209,000

NeW 

Price!

two for the Price of One! 
$274,900

country in the Village 
$284,900

Have it All! 
$419,000

equestrian centre
$429,000

Haliburton Home & Acreage  
$449,000

Boshkung Lake Beauty  
$849,000
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Sun all Day- Bitter Lk Gem
• Almost 2 ac, priv, deep water
• Hot tub/Family Room, FP

• Insulated Garage, carport,
•  15 mins to town, must see!

Little Redstone Yr Rd ,West Exp
• 150 ft FR, Level Lot, W exp, Sun, Priv
• 3 bdrm, Sunken LR, Fireplace, Decking +

• Yr Rd use, lower level for laundry& storage
• Invisible fence, Tree hse, Kids love it

Million $$ View -Kennisis Lk  
• S Exp, level waterfront , deep off dock
• 3 bdrm, open Kit/dining/sitting, Yr Rd

• Lg family room, wrap deck,  dock /ladder
•     Storage & wood sheds, priv from neighbors

Opportunity on Little Kennisis 
• 118 ft shore, South exp, tiered lot
• 2 bdrm A-frame cottage, 3 season

• Starter cottage, build dream one later
• Block foundation, good storage

Hideaway Extreme Priv - Long Lk 
• 675 ft fr. on 37.96 acre forest, Priv +
• Trails, Maple syrup, hardwood

• Yr RD, sq timber, 3 bdrm, 3 side decks
• Oil & wood, lower W/O to fi nish

Little Kennisis- Sunrises & Sunsets   
• Terrifi c  privacy, 1 plus acre level lot
• 3 bdrm + family rm, deck, dock, garage

• Mature trees – Deep Water
• Miles of Boating-Amazing View

$359,900

$488,000

$499,000

$259,000

$498,500

$512,900

Gloria Carnochan
Sales Representative

gloria.carnochan@bellnet.ca    
www.gloriaandcindy.com

Cindy Muenzel
Sales Representative

cindymu@bellnet.ca  
 www.gloriaandcindy.com

705-754-1932
1-800-203-7471

705-754-1932
1-800-203-7471

Granite Reality Group Ltd. Brokerage*
Kennisis & Redstone Lake Realty Center

15



UniqUely yoU
11576 Hwy #35, 3kms South of Minden

1-888-717-4923
www.RoyalHomesMinden.on.ca

Custom Homes and Cottages
16



Growler Lake $979,000

Little Hawk Lake $279,900

New Price!

Valerie Kulla
Sales Representative
Century 21 Granite Realty Group Ltd, Brokerage 
2 IGA Road, Minden

Phone: 705-286-2138 
Direct: 705-455-7070

Valerie@century21granite.com
www.century21granite.com

Private 1.3 acre lot 
and 230 ft. of deep, 

clean waterfront

Custom built 4BRs, 
3½ baths, attached 

double garage

2 stone FPs, in-fl oor 
radiant heat, huge 

deck overlooking 
lake

Beautiful kitchen, 
leathered granite 

counters & 
oversized island

Rare opportunity to 
own on pristine 

Little Hawk Lake

3 bedroom cottage 
with boathouse & 

tiered decking

South easterly 
exposure with big 

lake view

Includes furniture, 
inboard/outboard 

& sauna

New List
ing!

17
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Rick Forget Team

•	 250’	frontage
•	 3	bdrm	/	2	bath									
•	 	768	sqft	
bungalow				

•	 	Pebble	&	sand	
shore

•	 Finished	w/o	bsmt
•	 Detached	garage

•	 61	acres
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	1078	sqft	
bungalow		

•	 Lots	of	privacy
•	 Main	floor	laundry
•	 	Close	to	amenities

•	 206’	frtg	/	1	acre
•	 	3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 3700	sqft
•	 Business	potential

•	 	Renovated	living	
area

•	 2	storey	barn

•	 In	town	home
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	1092	sqft	
bungalow

•	 	Bright	eat-in	
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
bungalow		

•	 Lots	of	privacy
•	 Main	floor	laundry
•	 	Close	to	amenities

•	 206’	frtg	/	1	acre
•	 	3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 3700	sqft
•	 Business	potential

•	 	Renovated	living	
area

•	 2	storey	barn

•	 In	town	home
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	1092	sqft	
bungalow

•	 	Bright	eat-in	
kitchen

•	 Large	backyard
•	 Attached	garage

•	 	3	bdrm	/	2	bath
•	 	1150	sqft	back	
split

•	 	Cathedral	ceiling	

•	 	Gently	sloping	lot
•	 	Master	with	
ensuite

•	 2	lake	chain

•	 	1211’	frtg	/	7.6	
acres

•	 2	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 1440	sqft	bungalow

•	 	Covered	front	
porch

•	 	Main	flr	family	rm
•	 Detached	garage

•	 	Thomas	Kinkade	
style
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•	 1000	sqft	1.5	storey
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•	 	Double	lot
•	 Detached	garage
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•	 	Seasonal	Rd
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•	Close	to	Tory	Hill

•	 430’	frontage
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•	 Expansive	living	rm	

•	 	Oak	KT	cupboards
•	 	Garage/Quonset	
Hut

•	 18	acres	+/-
•	 	3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	1200	sqft	
bungalow

•	 Good	privacy
•	 	Close	to	amenities
•	 Detached	garage

•	 Level	corner	lot
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	862	sqft	1.5	
storey

•	 	Great	starter	
home

•	 Level	lot
•	 Detatched	garage

•	 	200	frtg.	/	3.14	
acres

•	 Walk	to	town
•	 Services	at	road

•	 	Yr-rnd	municipal	
Rd

•	 Trails	nearby
•	 Driveway	is	in

Wilbermere lake $259,900

Wilberforce $199,900

HigHland grove $154,900

Wilberforce $127,500

big straggle lake $319,900

HigHland grove $167,900

cardiff $145,700

tory Hill lot $69,900

irondale river $274,900
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Harcourt $129,900

Wilberforce lot $14,900

Rick Forget – Broker
Iona Fevreau & Steve Pogue - Sales Representatives

Re/Max North Country Realty Inc., Brokerage
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Wilberforce Branch Office
705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378

info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
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Rick Forget Team

•	 104’	frontage
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath									
•	 	984	sqft	1.5	
storey

•	 	Open	concept
•	 Yr-rnd	private	rd
•	 	Large	garage	w/	
loft

•	 162’	frontage
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	792	sqft	
bungalow

•	 Incl	1	bdrm	cabin
•	 	Seasonal	priv	Rd
•	 Fish,	boat,	swim!

•	 109’	frontage
•	 	3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 816	sqft	bungalow
•	 Clean	quiet	lake

•	 	Seasonal	private	
rd.

•	 	View	of	Crown	
Land

•	 110’	frontage
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 836	sqft	1.5	storey
•	 Quiet	-	no	motor	lk

•	 	Seasonal	private	
rd.

•	 	8	x	12	storage	
shed

•	 100’	frontage
•	 	3	bdrm	/	2	bath
•	 	844	sqft	
bungalow

•	 	Full	finished	
basement

•	 Yr-rnd	priv	rd.
•	 Gentle	slope

•	 172’	frtg	/	1.2	acres
•	 2+1	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 717	sqft	bungalow
•	 Deep	shoreline

•	 	Seasonal	private	
rd.

•	 	Large	garage	w/	
loft

•	 Cathedral	ceiling
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	1216	sqft	
bungalow

•	 Partially	fin.	bsmt
•	 Yr-rnd	private	rd.	
•	 2	lake	chain

•	 Cute	as	a	button
•	 	2	bdrm	w/	
outhouse

•	 	Level	lot

•	 	Yr-rnd	Municipal	
Rd

•	 	Cozy	interior
•	 3	season	use

•	 200’	frontage
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	912	sqft	
bungalow

•	 Spacious	layout
•	 Season	private	rd.
•	 Level	&	private

•	 100’	frontage
•	 	3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	700	sqft	
bungalow

•	 Pine	ceilings
•	 	Seasonal	private	
rd.

•	 2	lake	chain

•	 120’	frontage	
•	 3	bdrm	/	1	bath
•	 	960	sqft	
bungalow

•	 Rock	shoreline
•	 Cozy	interior
•	 2	lake	chain

•	 4	to	choose	from
•	 Level	lots,	various	
sizes

•	 Sandy	shorelines
•	 yr-round	access
•	 +HST,	2	lake	chain

allen lake $299,900

esson lake $249,000

Buckskin lake $239,900

Barnum lake $154,900

greens lake $299,900

esson lake $289,900

little straggle lake $228,500

tory hill caBin $39,900

allen lake $259,900

Big straggle lake $239,900

little straggle lake $219,900

dark lake lots
$139,900 - $189,900

Rick Forget – Broker
Iona Fevreau & Steve Pogue - Sales Representatives
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